Position

Information Systems Manager

Information Systems Manager

Information Systems
Technician |l

Information Systems
Technician |l

Information Systems
Technician Il

Information Systems
Technician |

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Murrieta
Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Department

Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$101,373
$78,716
$60,916

$60,913

$60,650

$55,802

$33,771

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,049
$35,001
$26,347

$26,322

$30,549

$29,537

$24,316



