Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Systems Manager		Murrieta	Information Systems	\$101,373	\$41,049
Information Systems Manager		Murrieta	Information Systems	\$78,716	\$35,001
Information Systems Technician II		Murrieta	Information Systems	\$60,916	\$26,347
Information Systems Technician II		Murrieta	Information Systems	\$60,913	\$26,322
Information Systems Technician II		Murrieta	Information Systems	\$60,650	\$30,549
Information Systems Technician I		Murrieta	Information Systems	\$55,802	\$29,537
Office Specialist		Murrieta	Information Systems	\$33,771	\$24,316